2011 WESTERN ZONE CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT # 1 -NEW YORK
STATE WESTERN ZONE
WARM-UP SINGLES

CHAMPION BRIAN WHALEN 100
AA CLASS DAVID PROPER 100
A CLASS LARRY QUIRK 100
B CLASS JAMES DAVIS 97
C CLASS BONNIE WHALEN 97
D CLASS JAMES DOWNING 92

EVENT # 2 -NEW YORK

STATE WESTERN ZONE

WARM-UP HANDICAP

CHAMPION JIM DAVIS 96
19-21 YARD LARRY KLINO 93
22-23 YARDS WILLIAM BOLDT 92
24-25 YARDS JON DASKAVITZ 95
26-27 YARDS ROBERT JOHNSTON 94

EVENT # 3 - NEW YORK
STATE WESTERN ZONE
DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION JAMES FLINT 97

RUNNER UP GARY MCKEOWN 96

LADY CHAMPION JENNA EUSCHER 84

JUNIOR NATHAN WHITE 92

SUB JR MIKE DASKAVITZ 54

VETERAN SAM BONETTO 89

SR. VETERAN MIKE DASKAVITZ 87

AA CLASS BRIAN WHALEN 96

AA CLASS RUNNER UP DOUG DUNCAN 95

A CLASS WINNER MIKE MORAN 94

A CLASS RUNNER UP DAVID HAZELET 93

B CLASS WINNER DAVID GONYEAU 87

B CLASS RUNNER UP WILLIAM McCAUSLAND 85

C CLASS WINNER WILLIAM BOLDT 89

C CLASS RUNNER UP ROBERT JOHNSTON 88

D CLASS WINNER ROBERT GANDOLPH 88

D CLASS RUNNER UP EDWARD (RED ) CLARK 85
EVENT # 4 - NEW YORK
STATE WESTERN ZONE
SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION DANIEL TARTICK 197

CHAMPION RUNNER UP
LADIES WINNER

ROBERT ROCKWOOD 196
DEBORAH BARR 193



JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR WINNER
VETERAN WINNER
SR VETERAN WINNER
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
D CLASS WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D RUNNER UP

EVENT # 5 - NEW YORK
STATE WESTERN ZONE

HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPION
CHAMPION RUNNER UP
LADIES WINNER
JUNIOR
SUB JUNIOR
VETERAN
SR VETERAN
19-21 YARD WINNER
22-23 YARD WINNER
24-25 YARD WINNER
26-27 YARD WINNER
19-21 YARD RUNNER UP
22-23 YARD RUNNER UP
24-25 YARD RUNNER UP
26-27 YARD RUNNER UP

EVENT # 6 - NEW YORK

STATE WESTERN ZONE HOA

CHAMPIONSHIP

HOA CHAMPION
HOA RUNNER UP

EVENT # 7 - NEW YORK

STATE WESTERN ZONE HAA

CHAMPIONSHIP

HAA CHAMPION
HAA RUNNER UP

NATHAN WHITE
CORY DAVIS
LAWRENCE DAIGLER
TED McHUGH
DAVID PROPER
LARRY KLINO
TODD HOSBACH
ROBERT GANDOLPH
DENNIS HEIDEMANN
THOMAS ROGERS
JIM DAVIS
JENNA EUSCHER
BERNARD RUZEWSKI
DARLENE WAGNER

JON DASKAVITZ
LARRY KLINO
DEBORAH BARR
NATHAN WHITE
CORY DAVIS
MIKE MINCEL
GEORGE MOREY
TIM SPRAGUE
TIFFANY DECKER
JOE STRUCKER
JAMES FLINT
JOEL WINTERS
ANDREW BAKER
DAN TARTICK
GARY MCKEOWN

JON DASKAVITZ
DAN TARTICK

DAN TARTICK
JON DASKAVITZ

193
179
186

194
192
192
182
175
193
192
186
181
172

95
88
89
65
82
86
83
87
87
88
86
86
86
86
84

571
563

377
377



