2011 WESTERN ZONE CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT # 1 -NEW YORK STATE WESTERN ZONE WARM-UP SINGLES

CHAMPION	BRIAN WHALEN	100
AA CLASS	DAVID PROPER	100
A CLASS	LARRY QUIRK	100
B CLASS	JAMES DAVIS	97
C CLASS	BONNIE WHALEN	97
D CLASS	JAMES DOWNING	92

EVENT # 2 - NEW YORK STATE WESTERN ZONE WARM-UP HANDICAP

CHAMPION	JIM DAVIS	96
19-21 YARD	LARRY KLINO	93
22-23 YARDS	WILLIAM BOLDT	92
24-25 YARDS	JON DASKAVITZ	95
26-27 YARDS	ROBERT JOHNSTON	94

EVENT # 3 - NEW YORK STATE WESTERN ZONE

DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION	JAMES FLINT	97
RUNNER UP	GARY MCKEOWN	96
LADY CHAMPION	JENNA EUSCHER	84
JUNIOR	NATHAN WHITE	92
SUB JR	MIKE DASKAVITZ	54
VETERAN	SAM BONETTO	89
SR. VETERAN	MIKE DASKAVITZ	87
AA CLASS	BRIAN WHALEN	96
AA CLASS RUNNER UP	DOUG DUNCAN	95
A CLASS WINNER	MIKE MORAN	94
A CLASS RUNNER UP	DAVID HAZELET	93
B CLASS WINNER	DAVID GONYEAU	87
B CLASS RUNNER UP	WILLIAM McCAUSLAND	85
C CLASS WINNER	WILLIAM BOLDT	89
C CLASS RUNNER UP	ROBERT JOHNSTON	88
D CLASS WINNER	ROBERT GANDOLPH	88
D CLASS RUNNER UP	EDWARD (RED) CLARK	85

EVENT # 4 - NEW YORK STATE WESTERN ZONE

SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION	DANIEL TARTICK	197
CHAMPION RUNNER UP	ROBERT ROCKWOOD	196
LADIES WINNER	DEBORAH BARR	193

SUB JUNIOR WINNER VETERAN WINNER SR VETERAN WINNER CLASS AA WINNER CLASS A WINNER CLASS B WINNER	CORY DAVIS LAWRENCE DAIGLER TED McHUGH DAVID PROPER LARRY KLINO TODD HOSBACH	193 179 186 194 192 192
CLASS D WINNER CLASS C WINNER D CLASS WINNER CLASS AA RUNNER UP CLASS A RUNNER UP CLASS B RUNNER UP CLASS C RUNNER UP CLASS D RUNNER UP	ROBERT GANDOLPH DENNIS HEIDEMANN THOMAS ROGERS JIM DAVIS JENNA EUSCHER BERNARD RUZEWSKI DARLENE WAGNER	182 175 193 192 186 181 172
EVENT # 5 - NEW YORK		
STATE WESTERN ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP		
CHAMPION CHAMPION RUNNER UP LADIES WINNER JUNIOR SUB JUNIOR VETERAN SR VETERAN 19-21 YARD WINNER 22-23 YARD WINNER 24-25 YARD WINNER 19-21 YARD RUNNER UP 22-23 YARD RUNNER UP 24-25 YARD RUNNER UP	JON DASKAVITZ LARRY KLINO DEBORAH BARR NATHAN WHITE CORY DAVIS MIKE MINCEL GEORGE MOREY TIM SPRAGUE TIFFANY DECKER JOE STRUCKER JAMES FLINT JOEL WINTERS ANDREW BAKER DAN TARTICK GARY MCKEOWN	95 88 89 65 82 86 83 87 87 88 86 86 86 86
EVENT # 6 - NEW YORK		
CHAMPIONSHIP HOA CHAMPION HOA RUNNER UP	JON DASKAVITZ DAN TARTICK	571 563
EVENT # 7 - NEW YORK STATE WESTERN ZONE HAA CHAMPIONSHIP		
HAA CHAMPION HAA RUNNER UP	DAN TARTICK JON DASKAVITZ	377 377

193

NATHAN WHITE

JUNIOR WINNER